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James R. Chandler Standing Member

Deb Weaver Standing Member

Jan Farron Standing Member

David T. Lehman Standing Member

Anthony Hunt Standing Member

Andrew McCaskey Standing Member

Dave Dygert Standing Member

Christopher Pollock Standing Member

CR 6 Clean-up

Kathy Sears Standing Member

Kathy Grusy Standing Member

Matthew M. Lentsch Standing Member

Terri E Rickel Standing Member

Stuart B. Basquin Standing Chair

Jan Farron Standing Member

Ellen Moore Standing Member

David T. Lehman Standing Member

John R. Hill Standing Member

Joseph Gross Standing Member

Kathleen Geiger Standing Member

Joseph B. Gold Standing Member

CARES

William J. Templin Standing Chair

Bulletin

Gregory Lintjer Standing Member

John S. Frizzo Standing Chair

Audit

Rhonda Banta Standing Chair

David Kline Standing Member

Steve Eldridge Standing Member

Attendance/Membership Retention

Richard W Brotherson Standing Member

Sid Sherwood Standing Member

Randall E. Foster Standing Chair

Athletic

Gail T. Martin Standing Chair

Brian Wiebe Standing Member

Ambassadorial Scholarships
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Gregory A. Hinkle Standing Chair

Fred C Mischke Standing Member

Jeffrey M. Wells Standing Member

James R. Chandler Standing Member

Donald Rodda Standing Member

Donald Findlay Standing Member

Douglas W. Thorne Standing Member

Donald Stohler Standing Member

Steve Eldridge Standing Member

Steve Braden Standing Member

Terry Rodino Standing Member

Terry A. McKay Standing Member

Linda Rupnow Standing Member

Kurt Janowsky Standing Member

Pam Hluchota Standing Member

Michael Montagano Standing Member

Dick  Koerting Standing Member

Dawn J. Fisher Standing Member

Dennis Gill Standing Member

Donations

David Thomas Mellin Standing Chair

Disabilities

Steve Eldridge Standing Member

Cindy Lindahl Standing Chair

Gregory A Anders Standing Member

James Welsh Standing Member

Directory

Michael D. Faloon Standing Member

Stanley Cohen Standing Member

Joseph Gross Standing Member

Kenneth Pletcher Standing Member

Larry D. Roberts Standing Member

Tom McArthur Standing Chair

Joseph B. Gold Standing Member

Thomas Eisle Standing Member

Terri E Rickel Standing Member

Thomas A. Smith Standing Member

CR 6 Clean-up
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Douglas W. Thorne Standing Member

Bob Homan Standing Member

Joseph Gross Standing Member

Joseph B. Gold Standing Member

Brian J. Smith Standing Member

Brian Housand Standing Member

Chris Chockley Standing Member

Charles H. Grodnik Standing Chair

Dean Preheim-Bartel Standing Member

Michael D. Faloon Standing Member

Larry D. Roberts Standing Member

Habitat for Humanity

J. Douglas Risser Standing Chair

Brian Wiebe Standing Member

Michael D. Faloon Standing Member

Group Study Exchange

Thomas L. Meyn Standing Member

Deb Weaver Standing Member

Chris Chockley Standing Member

Jonathan Watson Standing Member

J. Douglas Risser Standing Member

Anthony Hunt Standing Member

Ann McCuistion Standing Chair

Candy Yoder Standing Member

Brian J. Smith Standing Member

Peter N. Norton Standing Member

Stanley Cohen Standing Member

Steven Woodard Standing Member

Michael Montagano Standing Member

Joseph Gross Standing Member

Laurie Brown Standing Member

Matthew M. Lentsch Standing Member

Fellowship/Invocation

Charles R. Fortino Standing Member

Kurt Janowsky Standing Member

Donald Findlay Standing Member

Michael D. Faloon Standing Member

Terri E Rickel Standing Chair

Susan Ginther Standing Chair

Family Fun and Entertainment
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James Stringfellow Standing Member

James R. Chandler Standing Member

Larry D. Roberts Standing Member

Kelly Hull Standing Member

Douglas W. Thorne Standing Member

Donald Rodda Standing Member

Fred C Mischke Standing Member

Ellen Moore Standing Chair

Stanley Cohen Standing Member

Shannon R. White Standing Member

Thomas Neat Standing Member

Thomas C. Shoff Standing Member

Maria Slager Standing Member

Linda Rupnow Standing Member

Pamela J. Duncan Standing Member

Michael Montagano Standing Member

Don Krabill Standing Member

David Gunn Standing Member

David Kline Standing Member

Membership

Gail T. Martin Standing Member

Fred C Mischke Standing Member

James W. Rieckhoff Standing Chair

James R. Brotherson Standing Member

J & K Kissinger Award

Dan Cripe Standing Member

Anthony Warning Standing Chair

John K. Martin Standing Member

James  Morton Standing Chair

Interact

Shannon R. White Standing Chair

Historiographer

Rose Cameron Standing Member

Terri E Rickel Standing Member

Thomas L. Meyn Standing Member

Terry A. McKay Standing Member

Tom McArthur Standing Member

Habitat for Humanity
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J. Douglas Risser Standing Member

Rotary Foundation

Melvin Jacobson Standing Chair

Michael Montagano Standing Member

Rotaract

Thomas C. Shoff Standing Chair

Richard W Brotherson Standing Member

Peter N. Norton Standing Member

Wilber Boren Standing Member

Public Relations

Stuart C. Barb Standing Member

Robert H. Shultz Standing Member

Mary Pruess Standing Member

Terry Rodino Standing Member

William B. Burton Standing Member

Wayne M. Barker Standing Member

W. Earl Taylor Standing Member

Dean Bergeman Standing Member

Brad Miller Standing Chair

Anthony Hunt Standing Member

Joseph Gross Standing Member

James R. Brotherson Standing Member

Douglas W. Thorne Standing Member

Programs

Jeff Peat Standing Chair

Polio Plus Fundraiser

Paula Shively Standing Member

Janice Ruszkowski Standing Chair

Thomas A. Smith Standing Member

New Member Recruiting

Bruce Piekarski Standing Chair

Merritt Dilts Standing Member

New Member Orientation

Dennis Gill Standing Member

Maria Slager Standing Chair

Pam Hluchota Standing Member

Shannon R. White Standing Member

Membership Caring
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Pamela J. Duncan Standing Member

Mike Lobeck Standing Member

Rhonda Banta Standing Member

R. Scott Puckett Standing Chair

Michael Montagano Standing Member

Matthew M. Lentsch Standing Member

Kurt Janowsky Standing Member

Michael D. Faloon Standing Member

Merritt Dilts Standing Chair

Steven Woodard Standing Member

Steve Eldridge Standing Member

Terri E Rickel Standing Member

Stanley Cohen Standing Member

Robert L. Giel Standing Member

Richard W Brotherson Standing Member

Sid Sherwood Standing Member

Shannon R. White Standing Member

Kenneth Pletcher Standing Member

David T. Lehman Standing Member

Dennis Gill Standing Member

Douglas J Putnam Standing Member

Ann McCuistion Standing Chair

Charles R. Fortino Standing Member

Christopher Pollock Standing Member

Fred C Mischke Standing Member

Jeff Peat Standing Member

John K. Martin Standing Member

Joseph Gross Standing Member

Harold Doc Atkins Standing Member

James R. Chandler Standing Member

James Stringfellow Standing Member

Salvation Army

Stephen Riikonen Standing Chair

Christopher Pollock Standing Member

Thomas Neat Standing Member

Terri E Rickel Standing Member

RYLA

Jeff Peat Standing Chair

Richard Kallenberg Standing Member

Rotary Foundation
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Kelly Hull Standing Member

Vocational Awareness

Brian Housand Standing Member

Anthony Hunt Standing Member

Andrew McCaskey Standing Member

David Kline Standing Member

Gregory A Anders Standing Member

Eugene  Hungate Standing Chair

Technology

John K. Martin Standing Chair

Thomas Eisle Standing Member

Student Guests

Stephen C. Poe Standing Chair

J. Douglas Risser Standing Member

William J. Templin Standing Member

William H Petersen Standing Member

Candy Yoder Standing Member

Brad Miller Standing Member

Eric C. Amt Standing Member

Ellen Moore Standing Member

Strategic Plan

Douglas W. Thorne Standing Member

Donald Rodda Standing Member

Jeff Peat Standing Member

Glenn E. Killoren Standing Member

Bruce Piekarski Standing Member

Anthony Hunt Standing Member

Dave Dygert Standing Member

Charles H. Grodnik Standing Member

Sherman Hansen Standing Member

Stanley Cohen Standing Chair

W. Earl Taylor Standing Member

Scott Shishman Standing Member

Kathleen Geiger Standing Member

Richard Kallenberg Standing Member

Robert H. Shultz Standing Member

Sergeant-at-Arms

Terry Rodino Standing Member

Salvation Army
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Dean Bergeman Standing Chair

Brian Wiebe Standing Member

Youth Exchange

Kurt Janowsky Standing Chair

Carlos  Esteves Standing Member

William H Petersen Standing Member

World Community Service

Rhonda Banta Standing Member

Richard W Brotherson Standing Member

Pamela J. Duncan Standing Chair

Merritt Dilts Standing Member

Mike Lobeck Standing Member

Stuart C. Barb Standing Member

Terri E Rickel Standing Chair

Stephen C. Poe Standing Member

Ron Ringenberg Standing Member

Rose Cameron Standing Member

Linda Rupnow Standing Member

Charles H. Grodnik Standing Member

Chris Chockley Standing Member

David Gunn Standing Member

Brian Housand Standing Member

Adelle Benyo Standing Member

Anthony Hunt Standing Member

Bob Homan Standing Member

Dean Bergeman Standing Member

Kathy Grusy Standing Member

Gail T. Martin Standing Member

Kurt Janowsky Standing Member

Kenneth Pletcher Standing Member

Ellen Moore Standing Member

Donald Rodda Standing Member

Eric C. Amt Standing Member

Wellfield Gardens

Stephen Barkdull Standing Chair

Vocational Awareness


